ZXCT199
Document number: DS44864 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 17
December 2023
©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXCT199
26V, ZERO-DRIFT, BIDIRECTIONAL, HIGH-PRECISION CURRENT MONITOR

©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXCT199
Ordering Information
Part Number Part Number Suffix Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
ZXCT199A1DW-7 -7 DW SOT363 3000 Tape & Reel
ZXCT199A2DW-7 -7 DW SOT363 3000 Tape & Reel
ZXCT199A3DW-7 -7 DW SOT363 3000 Tape & Reel
ZXCT199B1DW-7 -7 DW SOT363 3000 Tape & Reel
ZXCT199B2DW-7 -7 DW SOT363 3000 Tape & Reel
ZXCT199B3DW-7 -7 DW SOT363 3000 Tape & Reel
ZXCT199C1DW-7 -7 DW SOT363 3000 Tape & Reel
ZXCT199C2DW-7 -7 DW SOT363 3000 Tape & Reel
ZXCT199C3DW-7 -7 DW SOT363 3000 Tape & Reel
Marking Information
SOT363
1 2 3
6 74